
From: emilykthompson@gmail.com <emilykthompson@gmail.com>
To: richardsonc@lee.k12.sc.usrichardsonc@lee.k12.sc.us

ssmith@cisgreenville.orgssmith@cisgreenville.org
susan.keenan@rsfh.comsusan.keenan@rsfh.com
unitedwaybch@gmail.comunitedwaybch@gmail.com
211 Volunteer Coordinator211volunteer@tuw.org
Alexis Grantlex8102@gmail.com
alohunt@aol.comalohunt@aol.com
Bernie Priceberniep1@bellsouth.net
Betty PlattBPLATT@cns.gov
Bob Wrigglesworthrwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com
Charmeka ChildsCChilds@ed.sc.gov
Cleo Richardsoncrichard908@gmail.com
Fred Geierfgeier@juno.com
gjrgolferGjrgolfer@aol.com
Heather Lovehlove@unitedwaygc.org
Jessica Hemphillhemphill.jessica@gmail.com
Jill Briggsjbriggs@uwlowcountry.org
johnny bonapartejohnnybonaparte@yahoo.com
Lanneau Sieglinglsiegling@comcast.net
Mark RiffleMRiffle@ddsn.sc.gov
Missy Santorummsantorum@palmetto.coop
pianobyrob@yahoo.compianobyrob@yahoo.com
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov

CC: Addie Bunnaddie@uwasc.org
Tim Ervolinatimothy@uwasc.org
Brent Kossickbrent@uwasc.org

Date: 1/24/2013 10:29:01 AM
Subject: Mark Your Calendars - 2013 Commission Mtg Dates

Commissioners:  Please mark your calendars with the 2013 Commission Meetings:

March 8 - Conference Call, 10 am
September 13th - Meeting at UWASC, 11am - 2pm
December 6th - Meeting at UWASC, 11am - 2pm

You will receive minutes from the previous meeting, the agenda for the upcoming meeting, and other 
details via email from Addie Thompson two weeks before each meeting.

Emily

-- 
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Emily Thompson
Director of Community Impact
United Way Association of South Carolina
400 Arbor Lake Drive, Suite B-500 Columbia, SC 29223
843-614-1592 Cell
www.liveunitedsc.org
Give. Advocate. Volunteer.
LIVE UNITED.

http://www.liveunitedsc.org/

